
                 
 

Alaska  Label-me  Map  –  Bordering  States  and  Bodies  of  water  

  
Labels:  

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

6.  

7.  

                
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

  
Alaska  Labels  

  
Arctic  Ocean  

Aleutian  Islands  

Yukon  Territory  

Gulf  of  Alaska  

Bering  Strait  

Pacific  Ocean  

British  Columbia  
  



                 
 

Alaska  Label-me  Map  –  Bordering  States  and  Bodies  of  water  

  
Labels:  

1.      Pacific  Ocean  

2.      Arctic  Ocean  

3.      Bering  Strait  

4.      Yukon  Territory  (Canada)  

5.      British  Columbia  (Canada)  

6.      Aleutian  Islands  

7.      Gulf  of  Alaska  

                
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

  
Alaska  Labels  

  
Arctic  Ocean  

Aleutian  Islands  

Yukon  Territory  

Gulf  of  Alaska  

Bering  Strait  

Pacific  Ocean  

British  Columbia  
  


